
 Pingurace, 7.12.2019, Seinäjoki 
 400 m track Open air 
 City of Seinäjoki 

 STARTING ORDER - 500 m Tytöt D ( 1st ) 1. Day Category 
 Pair Lane St.No. Name Club * 14:00 TD 
 1 I 15 RINTALA Saaga SU 
 O 10 MUHONEN Unna HLK 

 2 I 8 KOIVUPUISTO Oona SU 
 O 16 ROSENDAHL Hertta HTU 

 STARTING ORDER - 500 m Tytöt C ( 1st ) 1. Day Category 

   

 STARTING ORDER - 500 m Tytöt Junior B ( 1st ) 1. Day Category 
 Pair Lane St.No. Name Club TB 
 1 I 14 PIRHONEN Janette SU 
 O 9 LEHTONEN Veera SU 

 2 I 19 SIRO Mila SU 
 O 17 SETÄLÄ Elma PoPy 

 STARTING ORDER - 500 m Tytöt Junior A ( 1st ) 1. Day Category 
 Pair Lane St.No. Name Club TA 
 1 I 20 SIRO Sini SU 
 O 13 PINOMÄKI Outi VaHa 

 STARTING ORDER - 500 m Master Cup ( 1st ) 1. Day Category 

   

 STARTING ORDER - 500 m Naiset N ( 1st ) 1. Day Category 
 Pair Lane St.No. Name Club L 
 1 I 12 ORAS Tilda-Sofiia PoPy 
 O 6 KIVIOJA Laura PoPy 

 STARTING ORDER - 500 m Pojat D ( 1st ) 1. Day Category 
 Pair Lane St.No. Name Club PD 
 1 I 64 LASSILA Eemeli SU 
 O 70 RINTALA Eeka SU 

 2 I 78 SANTTILA Veikka SU 
 O 80 WALDEN Elias HTL 

 STARTING ORDER - 500 m Pojat C ( 1st ) 1. Day Category 
 Pair Lane St.No. Name Club BC 
 1 I 50 HAIKONEN Ilmo PoPy 
 O --   

 2 I 55 HEIKKINEN Kristian OuTa 
 O 74 SALIN Joonatan SU 

 3 I 71 RINTALA Luka SU 
 O 63 KOIVUPUISTO Matias SU 

 4 I 77 SANTTILA Sampsa SU 
 O 54 HEIKKINEN Jeremias OuTa 



 STARTING ORDER - 500 m Pojat B ( 1st ) 1. Day Category 

 

 STARTING ORDER - 500 m Pojat A ( 1st ) 1. Day Category 
 Pair Lane St.No. Name Club PA 
 1 I 65 LEHTONEN Juuso SU 
 O 69 PRISADA Tudor SU 

 STARTING ORDER - 500 m Miehet M ( 1st ) 1. Day Category 
 Pair Lane St.No. Name Club M 
 1 I 66 ORAS Eemil-Oskar PoPy 
 O 53 HAUTAMÄKI Jaakko SU 

 STARTING ORDER - 500 m Master cup Men ( 1st ) 1. Day Category 
 Pair Lane St.No. Name Club M 50 
 1 I 79 TÖYRÄLÄ Heikki HLK 
 O 82 VUORISALO Christer PoPy 

 2 I 60 JUSSILA Ilkka PoPy 
 O 75 SALONEN Paavo OuTa 

 3 I 52 HANNULA Petteri HLK 
 O 76 SANTTILA Juha SU 

 4 I 68 PALTTALA Risto KENSU 
 O 62 KIISKINEN Pentti OuTa 

 5 I 57 HIETANEN Jyrki VaHa 
 O 81 VISTI Vesa HTL 

 STARTING ORDER - 300 m Tytöt F ( 1st ) 1. Day Category 
 Pair Lane St.No. Name Club * 14:38 TF9 
 1 I 7 KOIVUPUISTO Eevi SU 
 O 1 HILTUNEN Hilja SU 

 2 I 3 HONGISTO Eveliina SU 
 O 11 MUHONEN Usva HLK 

 STARTING ORDER - 300 m Tytöt E11 ( 1st ) 1. Day Category 
 Pair Lane St.No. Name Club TE11 
 1 I 5 ISOKORPI Milla PoPy 
 O --   

 2 I 18 SIRO Meea SU 
 O 4 HONKIO Henna HLK 

 3 I 2 HOLOPAINEN Ida HLK 
 O 21 VUORISALO Iiris PoPy 

 STARTING ORDER - 300 m Pojat G ( 1st ) 1. Day Category 
 Pair Lane St.No. Name Club PG7 
 1 I 58 HONGISTO Viljami SU 
 O 59 ISOKORPI Oliver PoPy 

 2 I 56 HIETANEN Joonatan SU 
 O --   

 STARTING ORDER - 300 m Pojat F ( 1st ) 1. Day Category 
 Pair Lane St.No. Name Club PF9 
 1 I 83 VUORISALO Eerik PoPy 
 O 73 RUUSUNEN Samuel SU 

 STARTING ORDER - 300 m Pojat E11 ( 1st ) 1. Day Category 
 Pair Lane St.No. Name Club PE11 



 1 I 61 KAIKU Veikka PoPy 
 O 67 PALONEN Nuutti PoPy 

 2 I 51 HANNULA Hemmo HLK 
 O 72 ROSENDAHL Alvari HTU 

 STARTING ORDER - 1000 m Tytöt D ( 2nd ) 1. Day Category 
 Pair Lane St.No. Name Club * 15:10 TD 
 1 I 15 RINTALA Saaga SU 
 O 10 MUHONEN Unna HLK 

 2 I 8 KOIVUPUISTO Oona SU 
 O 16 ROSENDAHL Hertta HTU 

 STARTING ORDER - 1000 m Tytöt C ( 2nd ) 1. Day Category 

   

 STARTING ORDER - 1000 m Tytöt Junior B ( 2nd ) 1. Day Category 
 Pair Lane St.No. Name Club TB 
 1 I 19 SIRO Mila SU 
 O 14 PIRHONEN Janette SU 

 2 I 17 SETÄLÄ Elma PoPy 
 O 9 LEHTONEN Veera SU 

 STARTING ORDER - 1000 m Tytöt Junior A ( 2nd ) 1. Day Category 
 Pair Lane St.No. Name Club TA 
 1 I 20 SIRO Sini SU 
 O 13 PINOMÄKI Outi VaHa 

 STARTING ORDER - 1000 m Master Cup ( 2nd ) 1. Day Category 

   

 STARTING ORDER - 1000 m Pojat D ( 2nd ) 1. Day Category 
 Pair Lane St.No. Name Club PD 
 1 I 78 SANTTILA Veikka SU 
 O 80 WALDEN Elias HTL 

 2 I 64 LASSILA Eemeli SU 
 O 70 RINTALA Eeka SU 

 STARTING ORDER - 1000 m Pojat C ( 2nd ) 1. Day Category 
 Pair Lane St.No. Name Club BC 
 1 I 54 HEIKKINEN Jeremias OuTa 
 O --   

 2 I 50 HAIKONEN Ilmo PoPy 
 O 55 HEIKKINEN Kristian OuTa 

 3 I 71 RINTALA Luka SU 
 O 74 SALIN Joonatan SU 

 4 I 63 KOIVUPUISTO Matias SU 
 O 77 SANTTILA Sampsa SU 

 STARTING ORDER - 1000 m Pojat B ( 2nd ) 1. Day Category 

   

 STARTING ORDER - 1000 m Pojat A ( 2nd ) 1. Day Category 
 Pair Lane St.No. Name Club PA 
 1 I 69 PRISADA Tudor SU 
 O 65 LEHTONEN Juuso SU 



 STARTING ORDER - 1000 m Master cup Men ( 2nd ) 1. Day Category 
 Pair Lane St.No. Name Club M 50 
 1 I 79 TÖYRÄLÄ Heikki HLK 
 O 60 JUSSILA Ilkka PoPy 

 2 I 75 SALONEN Paavo OuTa 
 O 62 KIISKINEN Pentti OuTa 

 3 I 82 VUORISALO Christer PoPy 
 O 52 HANNULA Petteri HLK 

 4 I 76 SANTTILA Juha SU 
 O 57 HIETANEN Jyrki VaHa 

 5 I 68 PALTTALA Risto KENSU 
 O 81 VISTI Vesa HTL 

 STARTING ORDER - 500 m Tytöt F ( 2nd ) 1. Day Category 
 Pair Lane St.No. Name Club * 16:10 TF9 
 1 I 3 HONGISTO Eveliina SU 
 O 7 KOIVUPUISTO Eevi SU 

 2 I 11 MUHONEN Usva HLK 
 O 1 HILTUNEN Hilja SU 

 STARTING ORDER - 500 m Tytöt E11 ( 2nd ) 1. Day Category 
 Pair Lane St.No. Name Club TE11 
 1 I 4 HONKIO Henna HLK 
 O --   

 2 I 18 SIRO Meea SU 
 O 5 ISOKORPI Milla PoPy 

 3 I 21 VUORISALO Iiris PoPy 
 O 2 HOLOPAINEN Ida HLK 

 STARTING ORDER - 500 m Pojat G ( 2nd ) 1. Day Category 
 Pair Lane St.No. Name Club PG7 
 1 I 59 ISOKORPI Oliver PoPy 
 O 58 HONGISTO Viljami SU 

 STARTING ORDER - 500 m Pojat F ( 2nd ) 1. Day Category 
 Pair Lane St.No. Name Club PF9 
 1 I 83 VUORISALO Eerik PoPy 
 O --   

 STARTING ORDER - 500 m Pojat E11 ( 2nd ) 1. Day Category 
 Pair Lane St.No. Name Club PE11 
 1 I 67 PALONEN Nuutti PoPy 
 O 61 KAIKU Veikka PoPy 

 2 I 72 ROSENDAHL Alvari HTU 
 O 51 HANNULA Hemmo HLK 

 STARTING ORDER - 1500 m Naiset N ( 2nd ) 1. Day Category 
 Pair Lane St.No. Name Club * 16:33 L 
 1 I 6 KIVIOJA Laura PoPy 
 O 12 ORAS Tilda-Sofiia PoPy 

 STARTING ORDER - 1500 m Miehet M ( 2nd ) 1. Day Category 
 Pair Lane St.No. Name Club M 
 1 I 53 HAUTAMÄKI Jaakko SU 
 O 66 ORAS Eemil-Oskar PoPy 
 


